UNDFFICIAL COlPY

Lot ¢ f
‘ !

7227426

AMENDMENT

I, is hereby agreed by and between First MNational Bank in Chicago Héights as
Trustee under Trust No. 3737, mortgagor, and the First National Bank‘iﬁ”"
Chicago Heights, mortgagee, that thé Mortgage dated November 6, 1981 and -
recordeca-November 10, 1981 as Document No. 26053981 and the mortgage note,
therein menticned, be and are hereby amended so that the time for making
the first paymeni- zhall be extended from February 1, 1982 to May 1, 1982
a3 and the«time for: Taxing the final payment shall be extended from January 1{ 1987
i:l::xgjfugo Ag;;{ f Mf&é? ?ﬁgﬁg monthly payment including principal and 1ntérest shall

AT A Y Y. 00D
rematn at § 1,926.91.

First National Bank in Chicago Heights

as Trustee. ;;?90 3737, E%
Wy éogwcu f’%“‘“""—’

Trust Officer

.5}’

IRrL2228

First National tank 1n Chicago Heights

Dated:__April 20, 1982 2\ Ty, Aiswmaits
Gary Kremski, Ass't. Vize President

'57? B i
Wt e Do) Bl Gl bl
- o0 F\ra IU hional Plazg
e/\Ok/MS T{ boY(|




UNIOFFICIAL C@PY

A, DEFT284RECORDING . . $14.30
“o. THARRY  TRAN 1218 04/09/67 09:30100
firi MAB R D N-g87--RRAT4R2E

v -CODK- COUNTY RECORVER B




